DescriptionsP/N
Applications :
- Interface and distribute the fiber optical communication system
Features :
- Aluminum Cabinet wall/pole mount for outdoor application
- Cabinet made from aluminum 2.0 mm thickness
- Combine splicing function, storing of fiber optical cable, patch cord and pigtail
- Store and protect excess optical cable and patch cord

- Manufactured by ISO 9001-2015 company
Accessories :
- Cable tie, water proof connector
- Rear supporting bracket (without bolt)
- Adapter, pigtail, splice tray and fusion sleeve as optional
Dimensions :
- WOA48F : 420 W x 130 D x 430 H mm
- WOA96F : 440 W x 175 D x 410 H mm
- WOA168F : 440 W x 157 D x 810 H mm
- WOA240F : 440 W x 189 D x 810 H mm
- WOA312F : 440 W x 225 D x 810 H mm
ODF WALL/POLE  MOUNT OUTDOOR
48-312 FIBERS
P/N : WOA96F
P/N : WOA168F
WOA96F ODF Wall O/D AL 96F (72-96F) Size 440x175x410 mm
WOA48F ODF Wall O/D AL 48F (24-48F) Size 420x130x430 mm
WOA168F ODF Wall O/D AL 168F (120-168F) Size 440x157x810 mm
WOA240F ODF Wall O/D AL 240F (168-240F) Size 440x189x810 mm
WOA312F ODF Wall O/D AL 312F (240-312F) Size 440x225x810 mm
Ordering Information :
P/N Dimensions (mm) Maximum Snap Plate Type Connector Type
W D H Fiber Cores
WOA48F 420 130 430